
 

First Presbyterian Church 
Moorestown, New Jersey 

 

Adult Choir 
2025 interim Schedule 

All Sunday Services are at 9:00 unless otherwise noted 
Regular Thursday Rehearsals start at 7:00. 
 
 
Thu. Sept. 11   First Rehearsal  
 
Sun. Sept. 14 Service – Amanda, Solo 
 
Sun. Sept.  21 Service – Jennifer, Solo 
 
Sun. Sept. 28 No Choir or Soloists 
 
Sun. Oct     5 Service  
 
Sun. Oct.  12 Amanda, Soloist   (No Choir) 
 
Sun. Oct.  19 Service >> 9:30,  Frank, Solo 
 
Sun. Oct.  26 No Adult Choir or Soloists 
 
Sun. Nov.   2 Service – Sam, Solo 
 
Sun. Nov.  9 Service – Jennifer, Solo 
 
Sun. Nov. 16 Service 
 
Sun. Nov. 23 No Adult Choir or Soloists 
 
Thu. Nov. 27 No Rehearsal  
 
Sun. Nov.  30 Service  - Sam,  Solo 
 
Adult Choir 
 
Sun. Dec.  7 Service  Frank, Solo 
 



Page 2 – Sun. Dec. 14 No Adult Choir or Soloists 
 
Sun. Dec. 21 No Adult Choir or Soloists 
 
Wed. Dec. 24 9:30pm Warm-up in Room 21   
              11:00 lessons and Carols 
 
Thu. Dec. 25 & Jan. 1 >>>  No Rehearsal 
 
Sun. Dec. 28    No Adult Choir – might need a Soloist  - 9:30 Service 
 
Sun. Jan.    4   Amanda, Solo 
 
Thu. Jan.   8     Rehearsals resume 
 
Sun. Jan.  11 Service – Sam, Solo 
 
 
Remainder of the season will be scheduled later. 


